SUMMARY OF CALLS RECEIVED, CANDIDATES REGISTERED,

AND PLACEMENTS MADE BY MAJOR DEPARTMENTS

For the Period of September 1, 1942 to August 31, 1943

MAJOR SUBJECT

Administration
Art

Cemmerce

Fducation
English

French

German
Grades

Home Fconomlcs
Journalism
Latin

Manual Arts
Mea thematics
Music

Physical Education
Men
Tomen
Psychology

Science
Social Sclence
Spenish
Speech

Miscellaneous

Total

CALLS

69
26

174

22
229

o7

106

1$

102
176
2390

45
60

197
147
2l

51

1972

CANDIDATES
OLD NEW
22 5
16 3
9 2
70 5
107 19
A 1
1 0
5 2
21 5
1 0
4 0
0 0
19 0
83 13
2 0
7 3
1 0
25 7
68 8
13 3
5 2
0 0
488 84

PLACEMENTS
OURS  OTHERS
10 11
9 2
5 0
0 0
35 ]
1 0
0 0
4 2
9 2
0 0
0 0
0 1
15 1
38 9
0 0
] 0
0 0
9 3
11 7
5 1
1 0
5 1

166

48




